Groep: 1998

Naam

1 Monica Reichardt
2 Leendert Hartevelt
3 Laurens van der Wal

1
Giessen

2
Soest

8,0

3 4 5
Barne Baarn Bunschot
veld en
13,0 - - 15,0
-- - - 12,5

Tussenstand SGS GP 2014-2015

6

Utrecht

7

Maarssen

Totaal
(beste 5)

28,0
12,5
8,0



Groep: 1999

0O NOoO Ok~ WD =

Naam

Ricardo Groote
Sven van der Vliet
Reimer Weits
Szabi Buzogany
Peter Papai

Bas Merlijn

Job Geytenbeek
Mick Schilder

1

Giessen

13,0
13,0
6,0
8,0

2

Soest

12,5
12,5
17,0
11,0

Tussenstand SGS GP 2014-2015

3
Barne
veld

12,7
11,5

8,5

4

Baarn Bunschot

5

en

13,5
15,5
9,5

55
5,0

6

Utrecht

7

Maarssen

Totaal
(beste 5)

51,7
48,4
46,7
35,0
8,0
7,5
5,5
5,0



Groep: 2000

NOoO 0ok~ WD =

Naam

Rolf van Dorst
Ruben De Bruin
Radin Karami
Dimitrios Loutragotis
Dennis ter Haar
Jaco ten Cate
Thomas van Eck

1 2
Giessen Soest
15,0 15,0
7,0 6,0
14,5 15,0
- - 20,0
-- 9,0

Tussenstand SGS GP 2014-2015

3
Barne
veld

16,5
9,0

4

Baarn Bunschot

10,0

5

en

14,5
10,0

6

Utrecht

7

Maarssen

Totaal
(beste 5)

61,0
42,0
29,5
20,0
10,0

9,0

9,0



Groep: 2001

0O NOoO Ok~ WD =
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Naam

Robin Reichardt
Evelyn Bijvank
Joost Hadida
Simon Reumer
Niels van der Knaap
Daniel Dijkstra
Piet Hein Droogh
Justin Florijn
Ruurd van Besouw
Anka Kara

Tijmen Sijtsma
Thomas Vink
Daan Baartmans
Tim Muller

Giliam Klaassen
Diederik Mauritz
bye bye

1 2
Giessen Soest
-- 13,0
11,0 --
- - 16,0
-- 7,0
15,0 --
-- 12,0
9,7 --
6,6 --
-- 4,0

Tussenstand SGS GP 2014-2015

3 4 5
Barne Baarn Bunschot
veld en
15,5 - - 17,0
13,0 9,2 13,0
11,5 11,5 11,0
- - 13,5 14,0
- - 12,7 - -
- - 16,1 - -
8,0 - - - -
13,5 - - - -
- - - - 9,5
-- 8,5 .-
7,0 - - - -

6

Utrecht

7

Maarssen

Totaal
(beste 5)

45,5
35,2
34,0
27,5
23,7
16,1
16,0
15,0
15,0
13,5
12,0
9,7
9,5
8,5
7,0
6,6
4,0



Groep: 2002

0O NOoO Ok, WD =
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Naam

Wayan Prins
Jelle Brouwer

Maarten Blommestein

Paris Loutragotis
Gabriel Krouwel
Anna Martinez
Oele Dijkhuis

Amin Ouazizi

Duuk de Kruyf
Hester Zijlstra
Remco Stuij

Frank Woudenberg
Theo van der Griendt
Jasper Bonenkamp
Jeff Poon

Benjamin Veldhuizen
Karlo Poljancic
Jonathan Jeuring
Argisjt Mkrtchjan
Damian Flameling
Sander de Heus
Myrthe Spiering
David Kruszko
Thomas de Groot

1
Giessen

9,0
10,5

2
Soest

11,0
9,5
9,5

17,5

14,0

9,0

Tussenstand SGS GP 2014-2015

3
Barne
veld

10,3
11,0

4

Baarn Bunschot

13,3

12,5

5

en

10,5
11,0

6

Utrecht

7

Maarssen

Totaal
(beste 5)

54,1
42,0
22,0
17,5
16,5
14,0
10,5
9,5
9,5
9,0
8,9
8,0
8,0
8,0
7,5
7,5
7,3
7,0
6,5
6,2
6,0
6,0
5,0
3,0



Groep: 2003

0O NOoO Ok~ WD =
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Naam

Heidi Rijken

Tim Grutter

Jur van Weerden
Jacco Lind

Kamil Sonmez
Leonard Kolling
Jordan Brandsma
Christiaan van der Kroe
Twan Leenaers
Thijs Geelhoed
Rogier Burger

Siebe van Manen
Wouter Jan Molemaker
Timo Smeets

Jorrit Strik (dubbel niet
Jelle Bloemendaal
Michiel Mast

David Berben

Daria Vanduyfhuys
Adem Kok

Jorrit Strik

Marios Loutragotis
Robbin van den Ham
Mathijs van den Doel
Sytze Krom

Deborah Rutgers
Jona Woudenberg
Duco Schepop

Pim van den Berg
Erwout van Putten
Rik Manuel

Barend van Dieren
Jelle Bijleveld

Jesse de Heus
Robin Versteeg
Corne de Goeij

Jos van Triest

Luc Peters

Nathan van Gent
Marjon Klaassen

1

Giessen

13,0
15,0

12,0
11,2
7,3
7,5

2

Soest

12,5
10,5
11,5
7,5
8,0
9,0
12,0
18,5
9,0

9,0
8,0
8,5
9,0

Tussenstand SGS GP 2014-2015

3
Barne
veld

10,3
16,0
10,3

10,0

4

Baarn Bunschot

12,1

12,7
7,0
6,0

9,2

9,5
8,5

5

en

11,0
14,5
11,0
10,5
10,0

6

Utrecht

7

Maarssen

Totaal
(beste 5)

58,9
45,5
44,5
34,0
27,5
26,2
223
21,5
21,2
18,5
18,5
18,0
17,0
17,0
17,0
16,5
16,0
15,5
13,5
12,0
11,0
10,5
10,0
10,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
8,5
8,5
8,5
8,4
8,0
8,0
7,0
6,2
5,9
5,5
5,0
3,0



Groep: 2004

0O NOoO Ok, WD =
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Naam 1
Giessen
Kelvin Kanne 13,5
Kylian Bijvank --
Alexander van Oeffel - -
Kasper Snel 9,0
Lennart Oron 11,0
Cedric van den Berg --
Sara Martinez --
Mark Schoonhoven 7,5
Ignace Konig --
Thijs Kolmer --
Arthur van Eldert 5,3

Joep van der Kruijk --
Sophie Schmitz --
Eneas Lapré --
Floris van Wel --
llja Vanduyfhuys 11,0
Michelle van der Knaap --
Jochanan Alberts 10,0
Syb Schadenberg --
Floris van den Doel - -
Rick Heij --
Christiaan van der Hav 9,5
Quintin van der Voort --
Xander Bonenkamp --
Jolle Hoogstra --
Wiljan Boekhout --
Abel Wierenga --
Daniel Waaijenberg --
Jonatan Christiansson --
Olaf Nieboer --
Sander Korsten 7.9
Joey Mulder --
Stijn van Essen --
Baikal van Baardwijk --
Janne Kraaijpoel 7,0
Dylan Verdonk --
Maarten Vonken - -
Meike de Groot --
Django Janssen --
Daniél Polinder --
Silas v.d. Visch --
Ruben Woudenberg --
Mei Xun van Doorn --
Mauricio Da Mota --
Eva de Haan --
Timo van Drie --
Erik Christiansson --
Wilco van de Pol --
Henk Jan Vos 4,0

2
Soest

13,0
14,0
10,0
9,0
10,5
12,5
55
7,5
7,0
9,5
7,0

Tussenstand SGS GP 2014-2015

3
Barne
veld

14,0
11,0
9,5
11,0
12,5
9,5
11,0
9,5
4,8
7,7

8,5

7,0

4

Baarn Bunschot

14,9
11,4
10,0

9,0

7,0

10,0

8,0

7,5

10,0

5

en

13,0
14,5
9,5

9,0

6

Utrecht

7

Maarssen

Totaal
(beste 5)

68,4
50,9
39,0
38,0
34,0
25,5
23,5
23,0
21,5
20,3
20,0
18,5
18,0
17,0
15,5
11,0
10,5
10,0
10,0
10,0
10,0
9,5
9,0
9,0
9,0
8,8
8,5
8,3
8,0
8,0
7,9
7,7
7,5
7,0
7,0
7,0
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,0
6,0
5,9
5,5
5,0
5,0
4,8
4,0



Groep: 2004

Naam

50 Dijien Yperlaar

Tussenstand SGS GP 2014-2015

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Giessen Soest Barne Baarn Bunschot Utrecht Maarssen Totaal
veld en (beste 5)
4.0 == == 4,0



Groep: 2005

0O NOoO Ok, WD =
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Naam

Nils Neisingh
Quinten van Lingen
Lucas Vervoort
Yorian Krijnen
Joost van Veen
Coen Grutter
Abdulrauf Sonmez
Tobias van der Kroef
Daniel van der Knaap
Laura Schoonhoven
Quin Boonen

Art Veerman

Tom van der Kruijk
Hessel Mink

Sietse van der Meer
Aron van der Haven
Kavya Raulji

Mees Keetelaar
Joshua Rutgers
Max van Zijtveld
Jannes Westerhof
Victor Vlooswijk
Yannick de Groot
Maarten Hartkoren
Karin de Ridder
Kevin van den Ham
Nathan van Heijst
Niels Timmers

Paul Reumer

David van Kuik
Nathan Verhoeven
Justin Mulder

Thijs Krijnen

Teun Roerbag
Gabriél Reijans
Alec de Koning
Aiken Goinga

Joris Kalk

Elise Versteeg

Esto Safaipour

1

Giessen

12,5
6.9

9,3
10,0
8,4
10,4
7,0

6,1

2
Soest

13,5
7,0
8,5
7,0

6,0

Tussenstand SGS GP 2014-2015

3
Barne
veld

13,8
8,5
9,0
8,0
7,0
7,5
9,0
7,0

6,5

4

Baarn Bunschot

7,5
10,0

5

en

10,5
9,0
10,5
11,0
10,0
8,5
10,0
8,0

6

Utrecht

7

Maarssen

Totaal
(beste 5)

50,3
38,9
38,0
33,5
26,3
26,0
25,0
234
21,9
19,0
15,0
14,2
13,5
13,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
8,5
8,4
8,0
8,0
8,0
7,9
7,7
7,5
7,3
7,0
7,0
6,5
6,5
6,0
6,0
5,7
5,5
5,0
4,5
4,5
3,5
3,0



Groep: 2006

0O NOoO Ok~ WD =
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Naam

Bent Blokland
Yorick Duursma
Oscar Lammerse
Hendrik Donders
Ferdinand van Oeffel
Wietse Duursma
Evi Maris

Robin Vonken

Mats Vrijenhoek
Felix Hamoun
Oscar Burger
Sweder Vos

Rohit Nathie

Kevin Moonen
Bram Arendse
Wesley Tjong

Coco van der Voort
Jens van der Meer
Sem Poon

Maaike Bonenkamp
Rutger van den Doel
Vigo Baars

Thomas Rietdijk
Nubel el Mourabit
Luana Mensing
Stefan Vetkamp
Daniel Kuiper
Emelie Mink

Koen Pelzer

Meike Slendebroek
Gijs van Gijssel
Tabe Bijleveld
Daniél Mosselman
Wouter van Wel
Fenna van Bommel
Casper Evers
Luuka Lamers

Erik Beukers

Mika van Oevelen
Sjoukje Schadenberg

1

Giessen

8,0
7,3
8,1
10,0

6,1

2
Soest

7,0
8,0
7,0
12,0
9,0
4,0

5,0
8,5
10,0
7,7

55
9,5
9,4

Tussenstand SGS GP 2014-2015

3
Barne
veld

9,0
9,0
9,0
9,0
7,5
5,6
8.8
7,4

4

5 6 7

Baarn Bunschot Utrecht Maarssen

10,5
4,0
7,0
8,0
9,5

10,0

9,0

7,0

en

9,5
9,0

6.0
5,0
5,7
8,8
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Totaal
(beste 5)

44,0
37,3
31,1
31,0
30,5
30,2
18,8
18,1
17,8
17,7
17,0
15,0
11,4
10,3
9,8
9,5
9,4
9,0
8,0
8,0
8,0
7.8
7,5
7,0
6,5
6,5
6,1
6,0
5,7
5,5
5,3
5,0
4,8
4,8
4,5
43
43
4,2
3,5
3,0



Groep: 2007
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Naam

Fabian Rijken
Tom van Egmond
Om Deshmukh
Aarush Srivastava
Emmy Lammerse
Jamie Thai

Ivan Smeets

Lauri Maris

Jan Willem Oomes
Abdulkadir Sonmez
Olivier Zanoli
Ruben Hage

Job Strik

Koen Aubel

Joep Westerhof
Leonard Vlooswijk
Cecilia Campman
Brett van Zijtveld
Anna-Su Kara
Hugo Kronemeijer
Finn Vrijenhoek
Wesley Vedder
Boaz de Haan
Davey Vedder

1 2
Giessen Soest

108 90
100 80
- 7.8
-~ 100
50 48
- 7,0
- 8,4
-- 2,0

Tussenstand SGS GP 2014-2015

3
Barne
veld

5,0
12,0
9,2
8,0
4,2
10,0
7,3
6,1

3,0

8.8

4

Baarn Bunschot

9,5
6,5
8,5
5,0
4,2

5

en

8,0

9,2
5,6
9,6
8,7
8,3

6

Utrecht

7

Maarssen

Totaal
(beste 5)

42,3
36,5
25,6
23,0
18,1
17,0
16,5
16,1
16,1
10,6
9,6
8,8
8,7
8,3
7,1
7,1
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,0
5,3
4,3
3,9
3,9



